

Date: 04.06.2019

LATL:CS:PIT:2019-20

To,

BSE Limited
Ist Floor, Rotunda Building
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Company Code: 532796 Company Code: LUMAXTECH

Sub.: Continual Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015.

Sir/Ma'am,

We have received disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from Mr. Anmol Jain for acquisition of 12,870 equity shares by way of Open Market Transaction.

Accordingly, please find enclosed copy of the Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 for your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ANIL TYAGİ
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
M.NO. A16825

Encl.: as above



FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE872H01027

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/KMP	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal	eld prior to //disposal		Securities acq	Securities acquired/Disposed		Securities held post acquisition/disposal	eld post disposal	Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify	Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify	Date of intimation to company	≥ 5 2 3 ~
	immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	Š.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/P! edge/ Revoke/	Transaction Type of security No. and % of Type (For eg Shares, shareholding Warrants, edge/ Convertible Revoke/ Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	OT.		Interse transfer, ESOPs etc.)
•	2	67	4	ю	9	7	8	6	10	11	12	13	14
Anmol Jain; PAN: AAPPJ5958D; DIN: 00004993; Registered Address: Farm No.23, Road No. 1, Silver Oak Marg, Ghitorni, New Delhi 110030; Contact No.: 0124-4760000	Promoter	Equity Shares	holding 6.33% Equity Shares	Equity Shares	4,982 shares	Rs. 6,22,700.18	Buy	Equity Shares	43,16,182 shares holding 6.33%	29,05,2019 29,05,2019 31,05,2019	29 05,2019	31,05,2019	Market Purchase

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Exchange on	21	Ϋ́		
		Number of units (contracts ' lot size)	20	¥
ons etc)	Sell	0	19	AN
Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	4	Number of units Notional Value (contracts * lot size)	18	NA
	Buy	Notional Value	17	¥
	Contract	Contract Specifications		ΑΝ
	Type of Contract		15	ΨZ

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options,

ANMOL JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 00004993

PLACE: NEW DELHI DATE: 31.05.2019 FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE872H01027

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

P d Z	Interse transfer, ESOPs etc.)	14	Market Purchase
Date of intimation to company		13	31.05.2019
Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify	OT.	12	30.05.2019 30.05.2019 31.05.2019
Date of advice/ac shares/sa sp	From	1	30,05,2019
neld post disposal	No. and % of shareholding	10	43,24,070 shares holding 6.34%
Securities held post acquisition/disposal	Transaction Type of security No. and % of Type (For eg Shares, shareholding Warrants, edge/ Convertible Revoke/ Debentures etc.)	6	Equity Shares
	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/PI edge/ Revoke/	80	Buy
Securities acquired/Disposed	Value	7	Rs. 9,82,056.00
	No.	9	7,888 shares
	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	9	
Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal	No. and % of shareholding	4	43.16,182 shares Equity Shares holding 6.33%
Securities h acquisition	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	m	Equity Shares
Category of Person (Promoters/KMP /Directors/ immediate relative T to/others etc.)			Promoter
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.			Anmol Jain; PAN: AAPPJ5958D; DIN: 00004993; Registered Address: Farm No.23, Road No. 1, Silver Oak Marg. Ghiforni, New Delhi 110030; Contact No.: 0124-4760000

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Exchange on	was executed		21	NA
		Number of units (contracts lot size)	20	AN
ons etc)	Sell	Notional Value Number of units Notional Value Number (contracts * lot size)	19	ΑΝ
t, Futures or Option	Ár	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	18	ΑΝ
ify type of contract	Buy	_	11	NA
Trading In derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	Contract	Specifications	16	AN
Tradin	Type of Contract		15	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

ANMOL JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 00004993 PLACE: NEW DELHI DATE: 31.05.2019